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(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: A. GANGWAL REAL ESTATE LLP; Date of Commencement Orfe&g?r':mg%%n%ggrsl%ﬁ of Creditors as on: 19-01-2026; Name of IP: Asheesh Saxena; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

201495454.00

0.00

201495454.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1072931169.00

978573414.00

33.11

94357755.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3975297244.00

1977070394.00

66.89

1998226850.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5249723867

2955643808

0.00

2294080059

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/25621
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-19 11:06:05-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-19 11:06:05-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-19-110605-fm1zk-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

