

Name of the Corporate Debtor: A. GANGWAL REAL ESTATE LLP; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-08-2025; List of Creditors as on: 19-01-2026; Name of IP: Asheesh Saxena; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digit of registration number: 13737

[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	5	201495454.00	0	0	0.00	0	201495454.00	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	1072931169.00	1	978573414.00	33.11	0	94357755.00	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	3975297244.00	8	1977070394.00	66.89	0	1998226850.00	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		15	5249723867	9	2955643808	100.00	0	2294080059	0	